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Price
0.20 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AU0000114522
NOF

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

158 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.26 AUD (49,942)
0.12 AUD (11,000)
0.20 AUD

0.21 AUD

0.19 AUD

0.20 AUD
0.199652 AUD
13,971,615
2,789,458.39
2,011

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: A2QG57
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0.40

0.20

0.00

5Y
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000114522&ID_NOTATION=312430216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7db2d50467f9b52afeceb0fd389ddb999799edaaea03ce38dd2b76318fabe87&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a660c38db07c241d&time=1715536441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ece9e7eff68ae969bfe8bacfa64b40f698d01ca6a47b28f100ba501369926a2&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eb95f41894a9c34cf&time=1715536441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be367f6ddf0ffcc3bdf429f6d0f204cec97088cadf5baf1fff8c53f50311b857&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24092fd448ce3c442&time=1715536441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39d8c357d95c5984bd4eba7ba6f5ad970c05d1b42a9d1d124fc4c132b21c5e65&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=defb2f2bbecd7171e&time=1715536441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03d1838defbd27c8f6694ddb474d576b56deaaeeb4f5c1bdf92ba62cb74ee139&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4589e1d6c827284ae&time=1715536441&tool=RSC
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2022/06/24 08:10:17

Price
0.20 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU0000114522
Symbol N9F
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 158 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.26 AUD (49,942)
Ask (Ask size) 0.12 AUD (11,000)
Open 0.20 AUD
High 0.21 AUD
Low 0.19 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.20 AUD
VWAP 0.199652 AUD
Volume (pcs) 13,971,615
Trading volume 2,789,458.39
Number of trades 2,011
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -73.33% -55.56% +67.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.55 -0.25 +0.08
Beta 0.79 1.99 1.03
Volatility 169.03 128.48 107.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date

2022/
06/24

2022/
06/24

2024/
03/19

2022/
06/24

2022/

Time

08:11

17:48

14:30

19:30

08:08

Price

(mio.)
0.128 EUR 0.00
0.128 EUR 0.00
0.0014 USD 0.00

0.1301 EUR 0.00

0.1258 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

0.22 AUD (14,652,750
0.61 AUD (17,087,645
0.79 AUD (14,900,564
0.68 AUD (11,165,663
1.33 AUD (2022/04/05
0.19 AUD (2022/06/24
1.33 AUD (2022/04/05
0.19 AUD (2022/06/24

NN N NS AN NG )

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=312430216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171937583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260227937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101843378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101843378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313153964

FIREFINCH LTD.

06/24
Australian Securities 2022/ 08:10 0.20 AUD 2.79 2,011
Exchange 06/24
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FIREFINCH LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
FIREFINCH

Contact Details
FIREFINCH

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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